
LOT 34 BLK A WOODCREST S/D.

861-1893, WD 1269-116

NICHOLSON MIKE/NICHOLSON KELLY
141 SW HUMMINGBIRD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-134

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/11/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

206,233
26,061
35,000

267,294
89,009

178,285
HX HB 51,411

126,874
267,294

0

271,084

1269/0116 1/27/2014 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIKE & KELLI NICHOLSO

MIKE & KELLY NICHOL

0861/1893 6/30/1998 WD Q V 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIEBEIG

NICHOLSON

2026
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16519 POOL 95 01/20/2000

14217 SFR 350 07/01/1998

1999HX Base Yr

141 SW HUMMINGBIRD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,583 106.5260 119.31 308,178 1998 1998 0 0 0 33.08 66.92

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 2195

BAS 2,195 100 2,195 175,253

FGR 441 55 243 19,401

FOP 48 30 14 1,118

FSP 300 40 120 9,581

PTO 219 5 11 878

3,203 2,583 206,233

BAS= W24 S6 W2 S14 E2 S26 FGR= S21 E21 N21 W21$ E21 S8 FOP=
S8 E6 N8 W6$ E6 S3 E18 S5 E4 S3 E6 N3 E4 N29 FSP= N12 W25 S12
E25$ W25 N12 PTO= E25 N5 W24 N4 W11 S9 E10$ W10 N21$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,801.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 2,702

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 29 464.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 12,992

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 586.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 879

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 20 280.00 UT 12.00 12.00 80 2009 2009 3 80 2,688

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,000

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,800

26,061

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


